Formula Car Challenge at Sonoma

Sonoma

Formula Car Challenge

Practice 1

Practice started at 10:14:53

Sonoma Raceway 2.385 miles

9/14/2018 10:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:37.651 +0.975 10:25:12.712 2 1:45.816 +5.495 10:20:59.022
(37) Jay Horak 6 1:38.845 +2.169 10:26:51.557 3 1:41.542 +1.221 10:22:40.564
1 1:49.237 +13.718 10:19:12.149 7 1:37.559 +0.883 10:28:29.116 4 1:40.804 +0.483 10:24:21.368
2 1:42.466 +6.947 10:20:54.615 8 1:37.697 +1.021 10:30:06.813 5 1:41.006 +0.685 10:26:02.374
3 1:37.273 +1.754 10:22:31.888 9 1:38.884 +2.208 10:31:45.697 6 1:41.229 +0.908 10:27:43.603
4 1:38.285 +2.766 10:24:10.173 10 1:38.724 +2.048 10:33:24.421 7 1:40.321 10:29:23.924
5 1:36.599 +1.080 10:25:46.772 11 11:24.735 +9:48.059 10:44:49.156 8 1:42.089 +1.768 10:31:06.013
6 1:36.362 +0.843 10:27:23.134 12 1:38.163 +1.487 10:46:27.319 9 1:42.894 +2.573 10:32:48.907
7 1:35.519 10:28:58.653 10 1:40.793 +0.472 10:34:29.700
8 1:36.160 +0.641 10:30:34.813 (25) Courtney Crone 11 10:30.259 +8:49.938 10:44:59.959
9 1:36.020 +0.501 10:32:10.833 1 1:48.518 +9.424 10:19:06.179 12 1:42.956 +2.635 10:46:42.915
10 1:37.875 +2.356 10:33:48.708 2 1:42.060 +2.966 10:20:48.239
11 11:02.943 +9:27.424 10:44:51.651 3 1:41.710 +2.616 10:22:29.949 (67) Bill Weaver
12 1:37.322 +1.803 10:46:28.973 4 1:41.103 +2.009 10:24:11.052 1 2:04.447 +23.668 10:17:31.571
5 1:39.094 10:25:50.146 2 1:45.538 +4.759 10:19:17.109
(64) Patrick O'Neill 6 1:39.631 +0.537 10:27:29.777 3 1:45.902 +5.123 10:21:03.011
1 1:48.852 +13.254 10:19:09.841 p7 2:02.583 +23.489 10:29:32.360 4 1:44.658 +3.879 10:22:47.669
2 1:39.936 +4.338 10:20:49.777 8 2:34.617 +55.523 10:32:06.977 5 1:41.462 +0.683 10:24:29.131
3 1:37.594 +1.996 10:22:27.371 9 1:40.341 +1.247 10:33:47.318 6 1:40.995 +0.216 10:26:10.126
4 1:37.082 +1.484 10:24:04.453 10 11:30.975 +9:51.881 10:45:18.293 7 1:40.980 +0.201 10:27:51.106
5 1:36.459 +0.861 10:25:40.912 pil 2:06.987 +27.893 10:47:25.280 8 1:41.385 +0.606 10:29:32.491
6 1:37.556 +1.958 10:27:18.468 9 1:40.779 10:31:13.270
p7 1:55.105 +19.507 10:29:13.573 (13) Rayce Dykstra 10 1:42.752 +1.973 10:32:56.022
8 2:50.032 +1:14.434 10:32:03.605 1 1:48.125 +8.875 10:19:08.300
9 1:36.454 +0.856 10:33:40.059 2 1:41.435 +2.185 10:20:49.735 (77) Derry O'Donovan
10 11:04.950 +9:29.352 10:44:45.009 3 1:41.210 +1.960 10:22:30.945 1 2:02.983 +21.908 10:17:35.679
11 1:35.598 10:46:20.607 4 1:40.771 +1.521 10:24:11.716 1:50.381 +9.306 10:19:26.060
5 1:39.693 +0.443 10:25:51.409 3 1:48.339 +7.264 10:21:14.399
(8) Stan Kohls 6 1:39.250 10:27:30.659 4 1:44.464 +3.389 10:22:58.863
1 1:47.994 +11.726 10:19:03.160 7 1:42.827 +3.577 10:29:13.486 5 1:45.777 +4.702 10:24:44.640
1:42.249 +5.981 10:20:45.409 p8 3:32.026 +1:52.776 10:32:45.512 6 1:44.740 +3.665 10:26:29.380
3 1:38.614 +2.346 10:22:24.023 9 1:52.529 +13.279 10:34:38.041 7 1:43.320 +2.245 10:28:12.700
4 1:37.812 +1.544 10:24:01.835 10 10:41.766 +9:02.516 10:45:19.807 8 1:42.667 +1.592 10:29:55.367
5 1:36.896 +0.628 10:25:38.731 11 1:40.317 +1.067 10:47:00.124 9 1:43.378 +2.303 10:31:38.745
6 1:39.325 +3.057 10:27:18.056 10 1:41.075 10:33:19.820
7 1:37.224 +0.956 10:28:55.280 (65) Bryce Cornet 11 11:43.731  +10:02.656 10:45:03.551
8 1:38.553 +2.285 10:30:33.833 1 2:05.757 +25.875 10:17:47.354 pi2 2:16.577 +35.502 10:47:20.128
9 1:36.268 10:32:10.101 2 1:44.661 +4.779 10:19:32.015
10 1:39.994 +3.726 10:33:50.095 3 1:42.643 +2.761 10:21:14.658 (09) Scott Huffaker
11 11:07.488 +9:31.220 10:44:57.583 4 1:43.547 +3.665 10:22:58.205 1 1:50.435 +9.303 10:19:14.087
12 1:38.742 +2.474 10:46:36.325 5 1:41.612 +1.730 10:24:39.817 2 1:46.150 +5.018 10:21:00.237
6 1:42.132 +2.250 10:26:21.949 3 1:43.117 +1.985 10:22:43.354
(22) Sean Prewett 7 1:39.882 10:28:01.831 4 1:41.685 +0.553 10:24:25.039
1 1:41.321 +4.898 10:18:42.559 8 1:40.115 +0.233 10:29:41.946 5 1:42.726 +1.594 10:26:07.765
2 1:38.837 +2.414 10:20:21.396 9 1:39.993 +0.111 10:31:21.939 6 1:42.365 +1.233 10:27:50.130
3 1:37.995 +1.572 10:21:59.391 10 1:41.108 +1.226 10:33:03.047 7 1:41.721 +0.589 10:29:31.851
4 1:38.271 +1.848 10:23:37.662 11 12:01.363  +10:21.481 10:45:04.410 8 1:41.132 10:31:12.983
5 1:37.738 +1.315 10:25:15.400 12 1:40.509 +0.627 10:46:44.919 9 1:45.009 +3.877 10:32:57.992
6 1:38.134 +1.711 10:26:53.534 p10 11:13.355 +9:32.223 10:44:11.347
7 1:37.595 +1.172 10:28:31.129 (15) Joe Gardner 11 1:49.482 +8.350 10:46:00.829
8 1:39.633 +3.210 10:30:10.762 1 1:56.531 +16.410 10:19:15.573
9 1:36.763 +0.340 10:31:47.525 2 1:45.929 +5.808 10:21:01.502 (72) Christopher Tarhan
10 1:36.423 10:33:23.948 3 1:44.420 +4.299 10:22:45.922 1 2:02.614 +21.096 10:17:36.570
11 12:01.851  +10:25.428 10:45:25.799 4 1:40.930 +0.809 10:24:26.852 2 1:48.173 +6.655 10:19:24.743
12 1:372.777 +1.354 10:47:03.576 5 1:40.923 +0.802 10:26:07.775 3 1:45.880 +4.362 10:21:10.623
6 1:40.127 +0.006 10:27:47.902 4 1:45.856 +4.338 10:22:56.479
(14) John Purcell 7 1:40.360 +0.239 10:29:28.262 5 1:42.492 +0.974 10:24:38.971
1 1:41.537 +4.861 10:18:41.540 8 1:40.121 10:31:08.383 6 1:44.999 +3.481 10:26:23.970
2 1:38.780 +2.104 10:20:20.320 7 1:41.584 +0.066 10:28:05.554
3 1:36.676 10:21:56.996 (27) Tao Takaoka 8 1:41.518 10:29:47.072
4 1:38.065 +1.389 10:23:35.061 1 1:51.510 +11.189 10:19:13.206 9 1:43.065 +1.547 10:31:30.137
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Formula Car Challenge at Sonoma

Sonoma
Formula Car Challenge Sonoma Raceway 2.385 miles
Practice 1 9/14/2018 10:15

Practice started at 10:14:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:44.010 +2.492 10:33:14.147 1 1:49.855 +7.508 10:19:15.090
11 11:34.985 +9:53.467 10:44:49.132 2 1:45.948 +3.601 10:21:01.038 (89) Bruce Semler
12 1:42.399 +0.881 10:46:31.531 3 1:47.149 +4.802 10:22:48.187 1 2:05.122 +18.787 10:17:33.739
4 1:43.939 +1.592 10:24:32.126 2 1:51.546 +5.211 10:19:25.285
(78) Brad Drew 5 1:43.061 +0.714 10:26:15.187 3 1:51.131 +4.796 10:21:16.416
1 2:04.104 +22.580 10:17:34.100 6 1:43.233 +0.886 10:27:58.420 4 1:47.797 +1.462 10:23:04.213
1:48.561 +7.037 10:19:22.661 7 1:42.992 +0.645 10:29:41.412 5 1:48.727 +2.392 10:24:52.940
3 1:46.385 +4.861 10:21:09.046 8 1:44.075 +1.728 10:31:25.487 6 1:48.340 +2.005 10:26:41.280
4 1:45.236 +3.712 10:22:54.282 9 1:42.347 10:33:07.834 7 1:47.767 +1.432 10:28:29.047
5 1:43.577 +2.053 10:24:37.859 10 11:38.438 +9:56.091 10:44:46.272 8 1:50.823 +4.488 10:30:19.870
6 1:46.513 +4.989 10:26:24.372 11 1:43.622 +1.275 10:46:29.894 9 1:46.335 10:32:06.205
7 1:43.617 +2.093 10:28:07.989 10 1:48.244 +1.909 10:33:54.449
8 1:41.818 +0.294 10:29:49.807 (16) Jarret Voorhies 11 11:11.436 +9:25.101 10:45:05.885
9 1:43.138 +1.614 10:31:32.945 1 2:04.014 +21.596 10:17:41.565 12 1:48.780 +2.445 10:46:54.665
10 1:42.247 +0.723 10:33:15.192 2 1:45.312 +2.894 10:19:26.877
11 11:46.763  +10:05.239 10:45:01.955 3 1:47.273 +4.855 10:21:14.150 (35) Bryson Lew
12 1:41.524 10:46:43.479 4 1:44.077 +1.659 10:22:58.227 1 1:50.316 +1.483 10:19:11.589
5 1:43.701 +1.283 10:24:41.928 2 1:48.833 10:21:00.422
(28) Stew Tabak 6 1:43.885 +1.467 10:26:25.813 p3 4:05.598 +2:16.765 10:25:06.020
1 2:03.194 +21.588 10:17:34.671 7 1:42.418 10:28:08.231 4 1:59.321 +10.488 10:27:05.341
1:50.775 +9.169 10:19:25.446 p8 3:19.697 +1:37.279 10:31:27.928 5 1:50.206 +1.373 10:28:55.547
3 1:47.057 +5.451 10:21:12.503 9 1:48.660 +6.242 10:33:16.588 p6 3:57.084 +2:08.251 10:32:52.631
4 1:44.650 +3.044 10:22:57.153 p10 9:57.857 +8:15.439 10:43:14.445 p7 13:32.498  +11:43.665 10:46:25.129
5 1:46.459 +4.853 10:24:43.612 11 1:54.118 +11.700 10:45:08.563
6 1:44.641 +3.035 10:26:28.253 12 1:42.988 +0.570 10:46:51.551 (20) Ricardo Arruda
7 1:43.598 +1.992 10:28:11.851 1 2:18.224 +29.225 10:17:54.817
8 1:41.784 +0.178 10:29:53.635 (96) Calder McWhinney 2 1:58.769 +9.770 10:19:53.586
9 1:41.727 +0.121 10:31:35.362 1 2:06.529 +23.304 10:17:29.200 3 1:53.118 +4.119 10:21:46.704
10 1:41.606 10:33:16.968 2 1:47.773 +4.548 10:19:16.973 4 1:52.971 +3.972 10:23:39.675
11 11:37.055 +9:55.449 10:44:54.023 3 1:48.730 +5.505 10:21:05.703 5 1:50.420 +1.421 10:25:30.095
12 1:42.371 +0.765 10:46:36.394 4 1:49.997 +6.772 10:22:55.700 6 1:50.821 +1.822 10:27:20.916
5 1:47.734 +4.509 10:24:43.434 7 1:51.567 +2.568 10:29:12.483
(26) Ryan McElwee 6 1:47.439 +4.214 10:26:30.873 8 1:50.981 +1.982 10:31:03.464
1 1:49.970 +8.163 10:19:14.607 7 1:44.747 +1.522 10:28:15.620 9 1:55.347 +6.348 10:32:58.811
p2 2:23.617 +41.810 10:21:38.224 8 1:44.911 +1.686 10:30:00.531 p10 10:19.865 +8:30.866 10:43:18.676
3 1:51.283 +9.476 10:23:29.507 9 1:43.225 10:31:43.756 11 2:02.392 +13.393 10:45:21.068
4 1:42.807 +1.000 10:25:12.314 10 1:44.159 +0.934 10:33:27.915 12 1:48.999 10:47:10.067
5 1:43.323 +1.516 10:26:55.637 pil 10:36.331 +8:53.106 10:44:04.246
6 1:41.807 10:28:37.444 12 1:54.162 +10.937 10:45:58.408
7 1:41.927 +0.120 10:30:19.371
8 1:42.146 +0.339 10:32:01.517 (88) William Sturgeon
9 1:42.145 +0.338 10:33:43.662 1 2:06.867 +21.928 10:17:42.532
10 11:13.864 +9:32.057 10:44:57.526 2 1:58.031 +13.092 10:19:40.563
11 1:43.057 +1.250 10:46:40.583 3 1:49.609 +4.670 10:21:30.172
4 1:46.066 +1.127 10:23:16.238
(39) Liam Snyder p5 4:06.771 +2:21.832 10:27:23.009
1 2:10.185 +28.009 10:17:49.247 6 1:57.447 +12.508 10:29:20.456
1:50.428 +8.252 10:19:39.675 7 1:45.965 +1.026 10:31:06.421
3 1:47.200 +5.024 10:21:26.875 8 1:47.356 +2.417 10:32:53.777
4 1:45.246 +3.070 10:23:12.121 p9 10:23.721 +8:38.782 10:43:17.498
5 1:43.761 +1.585 10:24:55.882 10 1:57.453 +12.514 10:45:14.951
6 1:44.732 +2.556 10:26:40.614 11 1:44.939 10:46:59.890
7 1:42.176 10:28:22.790
8 1:43.723 +1.547 10:30:06.513 (41) Robert Merritt
9 1:43.935 +1.759 10:31:50.448 1 1:53.298 +8.160 10:19:10.400
10 1:42.802 +0.626 10:33:33.250 2 1:53.235 +8.097 10:21:03.635
pi1 9:42.630 +8:00.454 10:43:15.880 3 1:48.439 +3.301 10:22:52.074
12 1:53.933 +11.757 10:45:09.813 4 1:45.138 10:24:37.212
13 1:43.437 +1.261 10:46:53.250 5 1:49.823 +4.685 10:26:27.035
6 1:45.437 +0.299 10:28:12.472
(5) Kyle Loh p7 2:31.368 +46.230 10:30:43.840
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